

44423000-1 Diverse articole (Rev.2)

I.D.: 93377236

Data
publicarii 12.02.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 3.619,33 RON - 3.619,33 RON

Descriere: 1 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 2 SGRASSATORE DEGRESANT GRASIMI ORGANICE 750ML buc 20 16.81 336.13 3 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 10 25.21 252.10 4 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 20 4.20 84.03 5 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 10 10.92 109.24 6 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 2 5.88 11.76 7 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 5 5.04 25.21 8 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 100 1.51 151.26 9 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 20 5.04 100.84 10 ASEVI 1L buc 10 11.76 117.65 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 HP HOME&OFFICE 80GR-500COLI top 50 25.21 1260.50 12 PISTOL LIPIT 40W PS040 DACO buc 2 37.82 75.63 13 HALAT DAMA buc 1 71.43 71.43 14 SACI ASPIRATOR KARCHER WD2 buc 1 63.03 63.03 15 REZERVA SILICON 11MM -RS011 buc 1 29.41 29.41 16 CLIN PISTOL 500 ML buc 10 10.08 100.84 17 SACI MENAJ 240L 5 9.24 46.22 18 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY 800ML buc 12 10.08 121.01 19 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 10 15.13 151.26 20 BIOCARPET 750ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 21 CIF SPRAY BAIE 500 ML buc 10 15.13 151.26 22 MISTER PROPER 1L buc 10 11.76 117.65 23 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 10 16.81 168.07